Protecting your technology investment.PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Latin America
Mexico City
+52-55-5203-7525
Toll Free within Mexico
800-201-7592
chatsworth.com.co

**Redundancy Pack includes 2 PDUs in Black and Glacier White for easy identification of the primary and secondary unit; shipping weight is 54 lb (24 kg).
***Convenience outlets do not provide monitoring or switching capabilities.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
5 Chatsworth Products
Notes: * Shipping weight for each unit is 27 lb (12 kg).
**Redundancy Pack includes 2 PDUs (one in Black and one in Glacier White) for easy identification of the primary and secondary unit; shipping weight is 54 lb (24 kg).
Metered eConnect® PDUs
ORDERING INFORMATION
PLUG/INLET TABLE
NEMA L5-20P
110-125 VAC/20A
NEMA L6-30P
200-240 VAC/30A
Single-Phase/
Locking
Three-Phase/
Locking
NEMA L5-30P
110-125 VAC/30A
NEMA L6-20P
200-240 VAC/20A
NEMA 5-20R
120 VAC/20A
IEC C13
UL: 120/208VAC/15A
CE: 208VAC/10A
IEC C19
UL: 120/208VAC/20A
CE: 208VAC/16A
POWER RECEPTACLE/OUTLET TABLE
Receptacles/
Outlets
NEMA L15-20P
208 VAC/20A
NEMA L15-30P
208 VAC/30A
NEMA L21-20P
120/208 VAC/20A
NEMA L21-30P
120/208 VAC/30A
NEMA L22-20P
380/415 VAC/20A
NEMA L22-30P
380/415 VAC/30A
50A CS8365
208 VAC/50A*
Power Inlet
Universal/
Locking
IEC C20
110/125 VAC/20A
IEC C20
200/240 VAC/20A
IEC 16A  1P+N+E
200/240 VAC/16A
IEC 32A  1P+N+E
200/240 VAC/32A
IEC 16A  3P+N+E
230/400 VAC/16A
IEC 32A  3P+N+E
230/400 VAC/32A
* Note: 50A CS8365 is rated for 50A, but maximum input is 35A on three breaker PDUs.
60A CS8365
208 VAC/60A*
Metered eConnect PDU, Vertical - Worldwide
Part Number
Input
Amperage Input Plug Outlets